015 12:29:25 From: To:	•	
Division of Corponations	100000 LIL	Page 1 o
·	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please pr (shown	int this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type t below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	he fax audit number document.
	(((H15000085584 3)))	
	H150000855643ABC3	
Note: DO NOT	hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your bro Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page.
То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : {850}617-6383	
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYST Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	ΈM
	il address for this business entity to ort mailings. Enter only one email add:	
Email Addr	980 :	
LLC A	MND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/M MISSION CLUB OWNER, L.L.C.	G RESIGN
00 TAL CES	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0	-7
AH IO: OO SERVICES	Page Count 04	
	Estimated Charge \$25.0	
APR -		A B S (room and the second seco

Corporate Filing Menu

Electronic Filing Menu

Help

- - - -

4/7/2015 12:29:25 From: To: 8506176383

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Mission Club Owner, L.L.C.

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tetri L. Adler

Name of Person

Duval & Stochenfeld LLP

Firm/Company

\$55 Madison Avenue, 6th Floor

Address

New York, NY 10022

City/State and Zip Code

tadler@ds)lp.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Terri L. Adler		212 883 at ()	-1700	
Name of Person		Aren Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
STREET/C	OURIER ADDRESS:	М	AILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
Clifton Buil	ding	P.(O. Box 6327	
2661 Execu	tive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee,	Florida 32301			
Enclosed is a chec)	for the following amount:			
\$25 Filing Fee	\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	· · · · · · · · ·	
CR2E055 (12/14)				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

۱.	Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of
	State Mission Club Owner, L.L.C.

2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: ______

3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware

4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: _____

SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes)

5. New name of the limited liability company:

(must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting husiness in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Linhibity Company," "L.I. C." or "LLC.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or regi		er the nan	ne of	
the new registered agent and/or the new regist	ered office address here:	ารูเก	5	
Name of New Registered Agent:		1457-9 1-979	1PR	1
New Registered Office Address:			-7	ي ايد منقدت جريدانا (
	Enter Floridu Street Address	1	<u> </u>	i Martinan
	, Florida	 		Jangeran Jangeran Direnteran
	Cin	Zip Code		*

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

ı.

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
MBR	Mission Club Owner MM, L.L.C.	245 Park Avenue, 25th Floor, NY, NY 10	167 O Add
			D Remove
MBR	Mission Club Owner MM, L.L.C.	e/o ESG Kullen LLC, 675 Third Avenue	@ ^dd
		Suite 400 New York, NY 10017	Remove
			C Add
			🖸 Remove
_ <u></u>			C) Add
aforementi	a certificate, if required: no more that oned amendment(s), duly authenticate under the law of which this unity is	ed by the official having custody of r	20 U
	Signature of the	anthorized representative-	
	TERR' L. A Typed or printed	diere	

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(c), indicate that change:

Filing Fee: \$25.00